
Town of Marshall 
Special Event Fee Schedule 

Sites 
 

 
Pavilion 

 
Stage and Island Area 

Church / Community 
Building 

 
Parades and Street Events 

 
Pavilion Small 
Gatherings < 20 

Pavilion Large 
Gatherings > 20 

Less than 
100 
attendees 

Between 100 
to 500 
attendees 

Greater than 
500 
attendees 

less than 50 
persons 

Greater than 
250 

Less than 
50 persons 

50 to 250 
persons 

Greater 
than 250 

 
 
Application Fee 

 
 

$25 

 
 

$25 

 
 

$25 

 
 

$25 

 
 

$25 

 
 

$25 

 
 

$25 

 
 

$25 

 
 

$25 

 
 

$25 
 
 
 
 
Pavilion use fee 

 
 
 
 

N/A 

$30 for first two 
hrs and $10 for 
each additional 

hour 

 
 
 
 

N/A 

 
 
 
 

N/A 

 
 
 
 

N/A 

 
 
 
 

N/A 

 
 
 
 

N/A 

 
 
 
 

N/A 

 
 
 
 

N/A 

 
 
 
 

N/A 

Island Park Fee $100 for first day 
and $50 for each additional day 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

 
$100 

 
$100 

 
$100 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

Stage/Facility Use $200 per day and 
$100 for each additional day 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

 
$200 

 
$200 

 
$200 

 
$200 

 
$200 

 
$200 

 
$200 

 
$200 

Full Street Closure per Day N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A $30 $30 $30 
Assistance ($40 per employee / per 
Hour, minimum 4 hours) 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

 
$160 

 
$160 + 

 
$640 + 

 
N/A 

 
$160 + 

 
$160 

 
$160+ 

 
$160 + 

Town vehicle, used by Town 
employee ($25 per 4-hour shift, $50 
per 12-hour shift) 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

 
$25 

 
$25 + 

 
$100 + 

 
N/A 

 
$25 + 

 
$25 

 
$25+ 

 
$25+ 

Barracades and Traffic Cone (Rental 
per Day) 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

 
$25 

 
$25 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

 
$25 

 
$25 

 


