	Town of Marshall								
Special Event Fee Schedule									
	Sites								
	'								

				0.000						
	Pavilion		Stage and Island Area			Church / Community Building		Parades and Street Events		
		Pavilion Large Gatherings > 20	Less than 100 attendees	Between 100 to 500 attendees	Greater than 500 attendees	less than 50 persons	Greater than 250		50 to 250 persons	Greater than 250
Application Fee	\$25	\$25	\$25	\$25	\$25	\$25	\$25	\$25	\$25	\$25
Pavilion use fee	N/A	\$30 for first two hrs and \$10 for each additional hour		N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Island Park Fee \$100 for first day and \$50 for each additional day	N/A	N/A	\$100	\$100	\$100	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Stage/Facility Use \$200 per day and \$100 for each additional day	N/A	N/A	\$200	\$200	\$200	\$200	\$200	\$200	\$200	\$200
Full Street Closure per Day	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$30	\$30	\$30
Assistance (\$40 per employee / per Hour, minimum 4 hours)	N/A	N/A	\$160	\$160 +	\$640 +	N/A	\$160 +	\$160	\$160+	\$160 +
Town vehicle, used by Town employee (\$25 per 4-hour shift, \$50 per 12-hour shift)	N/A	N/A	\$25	\$25 +	\$100 +	N/A	\$25 +	\$25	\$25+	\$25+
Barracades and Traffic Cone (Rental per Day)	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$25	\$25	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$25	\$25